®
2000 SERIES
THUMBWHEEL SWITCHES
  EECO’s 2000 Series is ideal for demanding
industrial control applications.  The large size of
the switch makes it easy to operate, even if the
operator is wearing gloves.
The 2000 Series is available with an optional internal

EECO does not supply Cinch or other connectors for this product.   Consult an appropriate connector supplier for additional
information.
ORDERING EXAMPLE - SWITCH
 2228 M L 05
 ┬  ┬ ┬ ┬
 │  │   │ └──────  Optional Stop Pins (Ex:  Stopped 0 to 5)
 │  │   │
 │  │   └─────────────  Optional Feature
 │  │
 │  └───────────────────   Finish Designator
  │
  └──────────────────────────   Basic Switch Model
ORDERING EXAMPLE
 3   R      2228M L
 ┬  ┬  ┬ ┬
 │  │   │ └────  Optional Feature(s)
 │  │  │
 │  │  └─────────────── Basic Switch Model
 │  │
 │  └───────────────────────  Assembled With Hardware Kit
 │
└─────────────────────────────  Number Of Switches and/or Spacers
        In Assembly
Certain combinations of switches and options may require a special part number.  Consult factory
for additional ordering information.
2000 Series
EECO SWITCH STANDARD TRUTH TABLES
  EECO Switch offers over 60 binary, decimal, and special purpose electrical output codes.  The code
designations (e.g. B02) are common to all EECO Switch products.  Not all codes are offered in every
switch series.
Using the truth tables on the following pages, select the electrical code that suits your circuit.  Then
select the corresponding 2000 Series part number from the table on page 4. The most common output
codes are highlighted in red
Contact the factory for additional information and availability of other codes and options.
2000 Series
2000 Series
2000 Series
2000 Series
Consult factory for additional information.
2000 Series
EECO SWITCH
880 Columbia St.
Brea, CA 92821-2916
Tel: (714) 835-6000
Fax: (714) 482-9429
E-Mail: sales@eecoswitch.com
®
A Transico Company
9/12/12
EECO EUROPE
Unit 1, New Close Farm Business Park
Bar Road, Lolworth
Cambridgeshire, CB23 8DS England
TEL: +44 (0) 1954-781818
FAX: +44 (0) 1954-789305
E-mail: sales@eecoswitch.co.uk
®
A Transico Company
DIGITAL SWITCHES
MEMBRANE KEYPADS
ELASTOMER KEYPADS
“The Leader In Electromechanical Switch Technology”